
Patient Visits by Primary Payer

Report Criteria: Service Date between 07/01/2010 and 09/08/2010 and Patient Group is 'SAMPLE GROUP 1' 

ChargesUnitsProcedure/ModDate Ins Pmts Ins BalPat Pmts Adjs VisitsPat Bal

 No Payer Selected

JONES, NANCY  75.00 1  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00  1 75.00

07/13/10  75.00 1  0.0090801   0.00  0.00  0.00  75.00

 75.00 1 No Payer Selected:  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00  1 75.00

BCBS

DOE, JOHN  285.00 4  185.00 0.00  25.00  0.00  3 75.00

08/01/10  75.00 1  75.0090801   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

08/01/10  10.00 1  10.0012345   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

08/03/10  100.00 1  0.0090803   0.00  25.00  0.00  75.00

08/04/10  100.00 1  100.0090803   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 285.00 4BCBS:  185.00 0.00  25.00  0.00  3 75.00

MEDICAID

DOE, MARY  450.00 4  225.00 180.00  0.00  0.00  3 45.00

07/01/10  125.00 1  0.0090804   100.00  0.00  0.00  25.00

07/08/10  100.00 1  100.0090803   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

07/12/10  100.00 1  0.0090803   80.00  0.00  0.00  20.00

07/12/10  125.00 1  125.0090804   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 450.00 4MEDICAID:  225.00 180.00  0.00  0.00  3 45.00

MEDICARE

JONES, WILLIAM  125.00 2  95.00 0.00  25.00  5.00  2 0.00

07/06/10  75.00 1  45.0099600   0.00  25.00  5.00  0.00

07/13/10  50.00 1  50.0090802   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SMITH, SUE  100.00 1  0.00 50.00  0.00  20.00  1 30.00

07/09/10  100.00 1  0.0090803   50.00  0.00  20.00  30.00

 225.00 3MEDICARE:  95.00 50.00  25.00  25.00  3 30.00

UNITED HEALTH CARE

SMITH, ROBERT  350.00 4  225.00 100.00  15.00  10.00  2 0.00

07/08/10  100.00 1  100.0090803   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

07/08/10  75.00 1  75.0090801   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

07/08/10  50.00 1  50.0090802   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

07/12/10  125.00 1  0.0090804   100.00  15.00  10.00  0.00

 350.00 4UNITED HEALTH CARE:  225.00 100.00  15.00  10.00  2 0.00

 16  1,385.00Grand Total:  730.00 330.00  65.00  35.00  12 225.00
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